
Qualifying Practice Series 1 Document 05-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 23 森田 真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 54.076 4

2 4 玉橋 悠月 30'S Racing TONYKART 54.274 0.198 3

3 99 木村 龍二 ガレージ茶畑 KART REPUBLIC 54.292 0.018 3

4 26 富田 星羅 KP BUZZ TONYKART 54.387 0.095 3

5 33 西田 光来 30'S Racing KOSMIC 54.416 0.029 3

6 38 牧野 聖那 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.421 0.005 3

7 1 遠藤 照剛 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 54.474 0.053 3

8 67 鈴木 浬 K.Project / LUCE OTK 54.481 0.007 3

9 16 塩田 惣一朗 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.483 0.002 4

10 18 武藤 雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 54.521 0.038 4

11 88 小山田 隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 54.580 0.059 2

12 14 飯田 颯翔 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 54.581 0.001 3

13 24 加納 康雅 TAKAGI PLANNING TONYKART 54.582 0.001 3

14 71 白石 いつも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.586 0.004 3

15 15 城取 聖南 LUCE Motor Sports KART REPUBLIC 54.616 0.030 3

16 17 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 54.634 0.018 3

17 46 立花 遥空 RT SCARA + Global birelART 54.654 0.020 2

18 55 千田 歩 RF-AOYAMA TONYKART 54.715 0.061 3

19 53 伊藤 聖七 Ash TONYKART 54.729 0.014 3

20 45 山岡 宗磨 HEROes CROC PROMOTION 54.770 0.041 3

21 22 一宮 總太朗 KAKIE Racing KART REPUBLIC 54.839 0.069 3

22 13 佐藤 佑月樹 RT WORLD EXPRIT 54.935 0.096 3

23 29 CHANG JUN HAO KENTING RACING KOSMIC 55.074 0.139 3

24 83 近江川 暖人 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 55.105 0.031 3

25 57 LEE KYUHO LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 55.581 0.476 4

26 86 石山 京也 FIRST Racing MTS TONYKART 55.655 0.074 3

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 8:24

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.23   森田 真心    54.076   78.36kph   

Announcement

Senior MAX
2023/5/7   8:40

7 May.2023



Qualifying Practice Series 2 Document 06-01 OFFICIAL

Results

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment Time Gap Laps Penalty

1 82 小島 風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART 53.782 4

2 48 菊地 晃功 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 53.846 0.064 3

3 11 酒井 仁 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART 53.926 0.080 4

4 64 寺島 知毅 ERS with SACCESS TONYKART 54.028 0.102 3

5 95 岸 風児 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 54.107 0.079 3

6 77 光山 勇正 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 54.135 0.028 4

7 73 落合 蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART 54.192 0.057 3

8 39 土志田 洸彰 Sigma Racing Drago CORSE 54.266 0.074 4

9 9 冨田 蓮 TEAM EMATY CROC PROMOTION 54.272 0.006 3

10 31 熊谷 憲太 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 54.370 0.098 3

11 10 酒井 涼 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART 54.465 0.095 4

12 58 CHOU ZIHAN Team ITEMAE TONYKART 54.499 0.034 3

13 35 服部 颯空 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 54.630 0.131 4

14 27 関 優成 KDDI NRP / BLUTE Praga 54.673 0.043 3

15 81 佐々木 芳音 KP BUZZ LN KART 54.795 0.122 3

16 *1 30 堀 隼登 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 54.813 0.018 4

17 32 HONG SHENG YA KENTING RACING LN KART 54.885 0.072 3

18 20 菅 惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 54.934 0.049 4

19 78 塚本 幸男 Gren Blue RT MINATO 55.093 0.159 3

20 28 中島 獅王 BUNZOU RACING with WISE CROC PROMOTION 55.127 0.034 3

21 21 井上 隆太 LAM Racing Drago CORSE 55.286 0.159 4

22 *2 75 花村 結貴 EHRE MOTOR SPORTS KOSMIC 55.495 0.209 3

23 25 林 龍輝 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 55.516 0.021 3

24 50 浅野 天駿 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 55.683 0.167 4

25 97 飛田 陽宏 TEAM AKASAKA TONYKART DNS

*1

*2

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 8:33

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.82   小島 風太    53.782   78.78kph   

Announcement

NO. 30 堀 隼登  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty CatalogR22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 75 花村 結貴  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty CatalogR22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

Senior MAX
2023/5/7   8:51

7 May.2023



Qualifying Practices Document 07-01 OFFICIAL

Results(Total & Grouping) (1/2)

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment QPS 1 QPS 2 Laps Group

1 82 小島 風太 WAIBLINGEN TONYKART - 53.782 4 A

2 23 森田 真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 54.076 - 4 B

3 48 菊地 晃功 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION - 53.846 3 C

4 4 玉橋 悠月 30'S Racing TONYKART 54.274 - 3 A

5 11 酒井 仁 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART - 53.926 4 B

6 99 木村 龍二 ガレージ茶畑 KART REPUBLIC 54.292 - 3 C

7 64 寺島 知毅 ERS with SACCESS TONYKART - 54.028 3 A

8 26 富田 星羅 KP BUZZ TONYKART 54.387 - 3 B

9 95 岸 風児 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC - 54.107 3 C

10 33 西田 光来 30'S Racing KOSMIC 54.416 - 3 A

11 77 光山 勇正 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE - 54.135 4 B

12 38 牧野 聖那 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.421 - 3 C

13 73 落合 蓮音 Ash with Hojust TONYKART - 54.192 3 A

14 1 遠藤 照剛 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 54.474 - 3 B

15 39 土志田 洸彰 Sigma Racing Drago CORSE - 54.266 4 C

16 67 鈴木 浬 K.Project / LUCE OTK 54.481 - 3 A

17 9 冨田 蓮 TEAM EMATY CROC PROMOTION - 54.272 3 B

18 16 塩田 惣一朗 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.483 - 4 C

19 31 熊谷 憲太 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC - 54.370 3 A

20 18 武藤 雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 54.521 - 4 B

21 10 酒井 涼 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART - 54.465 4 C

22 88 小山田 隼 Gren Blue RT Drago CORSE 54.580 - 2 A

23 58 CHOU ZIHAN Team ITEMAE TONYKART - 54.499 3 B

24 14 飯田 颯翔 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 54.581 - 3 C

25 35 服部 颯空 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC - 54.630 4 A

26 24 加納 康雅 TAKAGI PLANNING TONYKART 54.582 - 3 B

27 27 関 優成 KDDI NRP / BLUTE Praga - 54.673 3 C

28 71 白石 いつも HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 54.586 - 3 A

29 81 佐々木 芳音 KP BUZZ LN KART - 54.795 3 B

30 15 城取 聖南 LUCE Motor Sports KART REPUBLIC 54.616 - 3 C

31 30 堀 隼登 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE - 54.813 4 A

32 17 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 54.634 - 3 B

33 32 HONG SHENG YA KENTING RACING LN KART - 54.885 3 C

34 46 立花 遥空 RT SCARA + Global birelART 54.654 - 2 A

35 20 菅 惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC - 54.934 4 B

36 55 千田 歩 RF-AOYAMA TONYKART 54.715 - 3 C

37 78 塚本 幸男 Gren Blue RT MINATO - 55.093 3 A

38 53 伊藤 聖七 Ash TONYKART 54.729 - 3 B

39 28 中島 獅王 BUNZOU RACING with WISE CROC PROMOTION - 55.127 3 C

40 45 山岡 宗磨 HEROes CROC PROMOTION 54.770 - 3 A

Gap Between Series: 100.55%

- Page 1 -

Senior MAX
2023/5/7   8:56

7 May.2023



Qualifying Practices Document 07-01 OFFICIAL

Results(Total & Grouping) (2/2)

Rnk No. Driver Team Equipment QPS 1 QPS 2 Laps Group

41 21 井上 隆太 LAM Racing Drago CORSE - 55.286 4 B

42 22 一宮 總太朗 KAKIE Racing KART REPUBLIC 54.839 - 3 C

43 75 花村 結貴 EHRE MOTOR SPORTS KOSMIC - 55.495 3 A

44 13 佐藤 佑月樹 RT WORLD EXPRIT 54.935 - 3 B

45 25 林 龍輝 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC - 55.516 3 C

46 29 CHANG JUN HAO KENTING RACING KOSMIC 55.074 - 3 A

47 50 浅野 天駿 THISTLE RACING TONYKART - 55.683 4 B

48 83 近江川 暖人 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 55.105 - 3 C

49 97 飛田 陽宏 TEAM AKASAKA TONYKART - NoTime 0 A

50 57 LEE KYUHO LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 55.581 - 4 B

51 86 石山 京也 FIRST Racing MTS TONYKART 55.655 - 3 C

Gap Between Series: 100.55%

Members of the Panel:

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

- Page 2 -

Timekeeping :

Chairman of the Panel:

Senior MAX
2023/5/7   8:56



Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 23-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 ▲1 48 菊地 晃功 ハルナカートクラブ CROC PROMOTION 6 5:55.509 56.120 0

2 ▼1 23 森田 真心 PLORISSA MS TONYKART 6 5:55.922 0.413 0.413 56.269 2

3 〓 11 酒井 仁 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART 6 5:56.156 0.647 0.234 56.438 3

4 ▲3 77 光山 勇正 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 6 5:56.478 0.969 0.322 56.435 4

5 ▲5 39 土志田 洸彰 Sigma Racing Drago CORSE 6 5:57.473 1.964 0.995 56.356 5

6 ▼1 26 富田 星羅 KP BUZZ TONYKART 6 5:58.184 2.675 0.711 56.537 6

7 ▲2 1 遠藤 照剛 Drago Corse RMC Racing Team Drago CORSE 6 5:58.764 3.255 0.580 56.852 7

8 ▲6 10 酒井 涼 LUCE Motor Sports FA KART 6 5:58.966 3.457 0.202 56.367 8

9 ▲3 16 塩田 惣一朗 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 5:59.484 3.975 0.518 56.703 9

10 ▲1 9 冨田 蓮 TEAM EMATY CROC PROMOTION 6 6:00.474 4.965 0.990 57.047 10

11 ▲5 14 飯田 颯翔 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 6 6:01.783 6.274 1.309 56.960 11

12 ▲17 13 佐藤 佑月樹 RT WORLD EXPRIT 6 6:02.275 6.766 0.492 56.661 12

13 ▼5 *1 38 牧野 聖那 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 5:57.907 7.398 0.632 56.563 +5.000 13

14 ▲11 53 伊藤 聖七 Ash TONYKART 6 6:04.879 9.370 1.972 56.718 14

15 ▲18 57 LEE KYUHO LUCE Motor Sports KOSMIC 6 6:05.571 10.062 0.692 56.158 15

16 ▲3 *2 81 佐々木 芳音 KP BUZZ LN KART 6 6:00.943 10.434 0.372 57.278 +5.000 16

17 ▲15 *3 83 近江川 暖人 HRS JAPAN KOSMIC 6 6:02.560 12.051 1.617 56.363 +5.000 17

18 ▼3 58 CHOU ZIHAN Team ITEMAE TONYKART 6 6:07.571 12.062 0.011 57.913 18

19 ▲12 *4 50 浅野 天駿 THISTLE RACING TONYKART 6 6:03.047 12.538 0.476 56.845 +5.000 19

20 ▲3 *5 20 菅 惣志郎 PLORISSA MS KOSMIC 6 6:03.526 13.017 0.479 58.278 +5.000 20

21 ▼1 *6 15 城取 聖南 LUCE Motor Sports KART REPUBLIC 6 6:06.792 16.283 3.266 57.362 +5.000 21

22 ▲8 *7 25 林 龍輝 KAKIE Racing KOSMIC 6 6:07.276 16.767 0.484 57.329 +5.000 22

23 ▼10 *8 18 武藤 雅奈 TAKAGI PLANNING EXPRIT 6 6:15.561 25.052 8.285 56.634 +5.000 23

24 ▲10 86 石山 京也 FIRST Racing MTS TONYKART 6 6:31.984 36.475 11.423 57.523 24

25 ▼19 95 岸 風児 KP BUZZ KART REPUBLIC 5 4:51.425 1 Lap 1 Lap 56.585 25

26 ▼22 *9 99 木村 龍二 ガレージ茶畑 KART REPUBLIC 5 6:10.217 1 Lap 1:18.792 56.333 1Laps 26

27 ▼5 *10 32 HONG SHENG YA KENTING RACING LN KART 5 6:56.184 1 Lap 45.967 57.284 +5.000,1Laps 27

28 〓 22 一宮 總太朗 KAKIE Racing KART REPUBLIC 3 2:59.370 3 Laps 2 Laps 57.274 28

29 ▼5 55 千田 歩 RF-AOYAMA TONYKART 3 2:59.447 3 Laps 0.077 57.035 29

30 ▼12 27 関 優成 KDDI NRP / BLUTE Praga 3 2:59.881 3 Laps 0.434 57.882 30

31 ▼14 24 加納 康雅 TAKAGI PLANNING TONYKART 2 1:58.506 DNF 1 Lap 57.123 31

32 ▼6 28 中島 獅王 BUNZOU RACING with WISE CROC PROMOTION 1 1:13.031 DNF 1 Lap 1:08.594 32

33 ▼12 *11 17 中井 悠斗 TEAM EMATY KOSMIC 2:57.184 DQ 56.957 39

34 ▼7 *12 21 井上 隆太 LAM Racing Drago CORSE 3:00.786 DQ 57.520 39

*2

*1

*4

*3

*5

*7

*6

*8

*10

*9

*10

*11

*12

Weather : Rainy      Air : 19℃      Track : Wet Start Time: 10:01 Finish Time: 10:07

Timekeeping : Members of the Panel:

Chairman of the Panel: Best Lap :

Offical Timing Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits Version 5.9 and Result Base Version 3.2.1

No.48   菊地 晃功    56.120    75.50kph    

NO. 21 井上 隆太  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R04 / 車両違反(未計量)

Announcement

Minimum Laps :3 Laps

NO. 17 中井 悠斗  :  ﾋｰﾄ失格     FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R04 / 車両違反(未計量)

NO. 81 佐々木 芳音  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 38 牧野 聖那  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 50 浅野 天駿  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 83 近江川 暖人  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 20 菅 惣志郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 25 林 龍輝  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 15 城取 聖南  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 18 武藤 雅奈  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 32 HONG SHENG YA  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R22 / フロントフェアリングペナルティ

NO. 99 木村 龍二  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R01 / フラッグ無視(イエローコーション中のスピン)

NO. 32 HONG SHENG YA  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA Circuit Group ORGANIZE Series 2023 Penalty Catalog R01 / フラッグ無視(イエローコーション中のスピン)

2023/5/7   10:37

Rnk

Senior MAX

7 May.2023

４週目にイエローコーション開始、その後規定周回数を消化しチェッカーとした。


